Straight Cuff Gloves Class 00 11"
Yellow Size 7
By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # PSC0011Y7
CLASS 00 11" YELLOW SIZE 7
Features
Class 00
Maximum use voltage 500 volts AC / 750 DC
color is yellow
General
Color Yellow
EU RoHS Indicator No
Material Natural Rubber
Style Straight Cuff
UPC 096359447306
Dimensions
Length 11 in
Weight 0.51 lb
Width 7 in
Electrical Ratings
Voltage - Maximum 500 VAC
750 VDC
Voltage Rating Class 00 V
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Pallet Quantity 120
Product Assets
Catalogs - Rubber Insulating Gloves
Installation Manuals - CHANCE Rubber Insulating Gloves User
Instructions Portuguese
Installation Manuals - CHANCE Rubber Insulating Gloves User
Instructions (07-1102-fra) French
Installation Manuals - CHANCE Rubber Insulating Gloves User
Instructions Spanish
Installation Manuals - CHANCE Rubber Insulating Gloves User
Instructions
Literature - Low-Voltage Rubber Gloves
Video - CHANCE Cleaning and Inspecting Rubber Gloves in the
Field
Video - CHANCE® - Low Voltage Rubber Gloves
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CLTE-PSC0011Y7-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024